
PACHET CU SUSTINATOARE DE EFORT BOB FEMININ

I.D.: 44058603

Data publicarii	23.09.19	Coduri CPV	33617000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.198,16 RON - 1.198,16 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere:	SINTHA 6 BUC 2 * 198,16 = 396,32 JUMBO PAK BUC 2 * 158,72 = 317,44 OMEGA3/6/9 BUC 2 * 47,71 = 95,42
------------	---
